
Klasse Platz Reg. Nr. Pferd Vorsteller(in) Punkte

4051 MARES TWO AND UNDER

1 5036279 WINCREDIBLE ELLA FISCHER LEONIE 19,00

4052 MARES THREE AND OVER

1 4937497 REV UP THE ROMANCE BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA 8,00

2 4669752 THE PERFECT ASSET SCHMID SILVIA 5,00

3 4620354 PEARLS ONLY BIDMON CHIARA 4,00

4 3506343 SIMPLY A NOTION ZIELINSKI BASTIAN 3,00

5 4529269 ROYAL GRACE BY HINT HAASE DEBORAH 2,50

5 4428043 UE APRILSZIPPOGIRL LABITZKE MICHELLE 2,50

7 4063841 CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN 2,00

8 4646153 VERY HOT INVITATION WEBERSINN ANNA 1,50

4071 GELDINGS TWO AND UNDER

1 4921348 HL SPECIALS MOONBOY LUERING LYNN 5,50

4072 GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

1 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 10,00

2 4024471 ARC PEPPY DOC FISCHER LEONIE 5,50

3 4251669 CL SPECIAL ECHO LAVES WOLFGANG BEN 3,50

4 4854712 CL ZIPPOS SKIPPA LAVES WOLFGANG BEN 1,50

5 3540084 PROFITABLEINVESTMENT RASCHAT SOPHIA 1,00

4127 SHOWMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER

1 4145728 AWESOME TEXASRANCHER HAEBERLE AILEEN 0,50

1 4542467 ILIKETHEWAYUMOVE SALA REBECCA 0,50

4128 SHOWMANSHIP 14-18

1 4562985 BLACKS JUSTA LADY TROMPISCH CHRISTINE 28,50

2 3828234 LENA NOBLE MIENE SCHMIDT MAXI 23,00

3 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 14,00

4 652904 RETURNED CAPTIVE D'IMPERIO SARA 12,50

5 4834220 ME SKIP IT HOT ORTH JULIA 9,50

6 4506077 TECHNIQUES HOT TROT RASCHAT SOPHIA 7,50

7 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA 6,50

8 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 6,00

8 4209663 BLAZING RYANNA SCHAEFER SANDRA 6,00

10 4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA SUHR FRANZISKA 5,00

10 4283351 CHIC N CHEX DAMMANN KIM 5,00

12 4005840 MANY HOT ASSETS WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA 4,50

13 4529578 LOPING N THE SHADOWS BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 3,00

14 3540084 PROFITABLEINVESTMENT RASCHAT SOPHIA 2,50

15 4728510 IMPULSIVELY ME BARTKE FRANCA 2,00

16 3708830 MS GRACIE OAK TUCHEK LAURA 1,50

17 4484840 CHIPS DARK POWER VOSS BERIT 1,00

4347 REINING 13 AND UNDER

1 4272788 IRON TACO LENA KLAMA ANN-KATHRIN 4,00

2 4024471 ARC PEPPY DOC FISCHER LEONIE 3,00

2 4594960 PEPPYS GUN DUN IT MAIBAUM MICHELLE 3,00

4348 REINING 14-18

1 4775606 SMART BEAUTY LENA HAGL ALEXANDRA 12,50

2 4023293 MR FANCY SPARK JANOUSCH ALINA 8,00

3 4346214 NU REDSKLENA DELMASO WENNINGER BIRGIT 7,00

4 4104123 LITTLE PEPPY OLENA SPIELMANN LAURA-VICTORIA 6,00

5 4207950 ROOSTERS DOUGH STANGER HANNAH 3,00

5 4046386 TL SMART CHIC TUCKER WEBERSINN ANNA 3,00

7 4444504 DOC LAPTOP HENZGEN LEA 2,00

7 4377264 CHIC OLENA CHIC SCHADT FABIENNE 2,00

7 3992216 VR CHRIS LEE ADAMS THOENNES MELANIE 2,00



10 3212169 CASH SAN BAR MAIER ALISA 1,50

11 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA 1,00

11 4451997 CL ENTERPRISE SKIP LAVES JAN CHRISTIAN 1,00

11 3713161 CLASSIC SHOT GUN HEIMANN LINA MARIE 1,00

11 4573657 PEPPYS ROSELENA KOCH MAXIMILIAN 1,00

11 4079997 BILLY BE NIMBLE KUENKLER JANA 1,00

4387 TRAIL 13 AND UNDER

1 3506343 SIMPLY A NOTION ZIELINSKI BASTIAN 14,00

2 3262426 SHESA SHADY BOOTS ZIELINSKI BASTIAN 7,00

4388 TRAIL 14-18

1 3849660 GRAYS STORMY OLENA HOFMANN LENA 27,00

2 4005840 MANY HOT ASSETS WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA 20,00

3 3567649 MAKE A WHIS D'IMPERIO SARA 16,00

4 4562985 BLACKS JUSTA LADY TROMPISCH CHRISTINE 10,00

5 4209663 BLAZING RYANNA SCHAEFER SANDRA 9,00

6 4444504 DOC LAPTOP HENZGEN LEA 5,50

7 3828234 LENA NOBLE MIENE SCHMIDT MAXI 4,50

7 3540084 PROFITABLEINVESTMENT RASCHAT SOPHIA 4,50

7 3516319 SPIKE THE DOC WASSER KIM 4,50

10 4046386 TL SMART CHIC TUCKER WEBERSINN ANNA 3,00

11 4834220 ME SKIP IT HOT ORTH JULIA 2,00

12 4454995 AWESOME ON ICE SCHNEIDER CELINA 1,50

12 4187067 WB OKIE LIZA HANNEMANN SOLVEIG 1,50

12 4424325 SPECIAL MERMAID SCHWARZ MELANIE 1,50

15 4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA SUHR FRANZISKA 1,00

15 4442775 MIGHTY OLD SILVER WAGNER ANN-CATHRIM 1,00

15 4207950 ROOSTERS DOUGH STANGER HANNAH 1,00

15 4533057 CARELESS CAPRICE BASSING MIRJA 1,00

15 4418265 JUST CALL ME DELUXE DOST ANNA LENA 1,00

15 3664772 COOL AND ZIP MAYER JULIA 1,00

15 3824477 COCKY TABULUGA BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 1,00

15 4529578 LOPING N THE SHADOWS BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 1,00

4407 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER

1 3506343 SIMPLY A NOTION ZIELINSKI BASTIAN 8,00

2 4063841 CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN 1,50

4408 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

1 4005840 MANY HOT ASSETS WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA 33,00

2 3540084 PROFITABLEINVESTMENT RASCHAT SOPHIA 32,50

3 3567649 MAKE A WHIS D'IMPERIO SARA 19,00

4 4209663 BLAZING RYANNA SCHAEFER SANDRA 17,00

5 3828234 LENA NOBLE MIENE SCHMIDT MAXI 14,50

6 4834220 ME SKIP IT HOT ORTH JULIA 8,00

7 4104123 LITTLE PEPPY OLENA SPIELMANN LAURA-VICTORIA 6,00

8 4533065 TL MISS CHICK MELODY LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE 4,50

9 3471203 INSTANT INPULSE SCHNABEL JULIA 4,00

10 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 3,50

10 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA 3,50

12 4377264 CHIC OLENA CHIC SCHADT FABIENNE 3,00

12 4775606 SMART BEAUTY LENA HAGL ALEXANDRA 3,00

14 4562985 BLACKS JUSTA LADY TROMPISCH CHRISTINE 2,00

15 4563872 FLOWMOTION KLAHR LENA 1,50

15 4424325 SPECIAL MERMAID SCHWARZ MELANIE 1,50

17 4451997 CL ENTERPRISE SKIP LAVES JAN CHRISTIAN 1,00

17 4444504 DOC LAPTOP HENZGEN LEA 1,00

17 4756578 REY PINE CHEX TUCHEK ISABELLE 1,00



17 4187067 WB OKIE LIZA HANNEMANN SOLVEIG 1,00

17 4454995 AWESOME ON ICE SCHNEIDER CELINA 1,00

17 3516319 SPIKE THE DOC WASSER KIM 1,00

4427 WESTERN PLEASURE 13 AND UNDER

1 3506343 SIMPLY A NOTION ZIELINSKI BASTIAN 14,50

2 4637581 DIVA DONNA WEBERSINN LUISA 8,00

3 4628605 MADE OF POTENTIAL FISCHER LEONIE 4,00

4428 WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18

1 4005840 MANY HOT ASSETS WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA 28,50

2 4834220 ME SKIP IT HOT ORTH JULIA 12,50

3 4555566 A LITTLE BIT OF ROAN SIEMON ANGELINA 10,00

4 4209663 BLAZING RYANNA SCHAEFER SANDRA 8,50

5 4494717 LASSYS LARKY BOY HAEUSSER HEDDA 4,50

6 4529269 ROYAL GRACE BY HINT HAASE DEBORAH 3,50

6 4418265 JUST CALL ME DELUXE DOST ANNA LENA 3,50

8 4834887 INVY MY PRINCIPLES BEHRENS LEONIE 3,00

9 4756578 REY PINE CHEX TUCHEK ISABELLE 2,00

9 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 2,00

9 4912726 FIRST TIME ROOSTER SPIELMANN LAURA-VICTORIA 2,00

9 4562985 BLACKS JUSTA LADY TROMPISCH CHRISTINE 2,00

13 4533065 TL MISS CHICK MELODY LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE 1,50

13 3516319 SPIKE THE DOC WASSER KIM 1,50

15 4424325 SPECIAL MERMAID SCHWARZ MELANIE 1,00

15 4200322 ABRAHAM BY HINT HAASE DEBORAH 1,00

15 4728510 IMPULSIVELY ME BARTKE FRANCA 1,00

15 4669752 THE PERFECT ASSET SCHMID SILVIA 1,00

15 4563872 FLOWMOTION KLAHR LENA 1,00

15 3629322 JIM DOC TARI LECKEBUSCH HELEN 1,00

4447 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER

1 4024471 ARC PEPPY DOC FISCHER LEONIE 3,50

2 4542467 ILIKETHEWAYUMOVE SALA REBECCA 3,00

3 4063841 CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN 0,50

4448 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14-18

1 4494717 LASSYS LARKY BOY HAEUSSER HEDDA 19,00

2 4506077 TECHNIQUES HOT TROT RASCHAT SOPHIA 14,50

3 652904 RETURNED CAPTIVE D'IMPERIO SARA 7,00

4 4834220 ME SKIP IT HOT ORTH JULIA 4,00

5 3828234 LENA NOBLE MIENE SCHMIDT MAXI 3,50

5 4563872 FLOWMOTION KLAHR LENA 3,50

7 4418265 JUST CALL ME DELUXE DOST ANNA LENA 2,50

8 4529269 ROYAL GRACE BY HINT HAASE DEBORAH 2,00

9 4562985 BLACKS JUSTA LADY TROMPISCH CHRISTINE 1,50

9 4783858 JC REGAL VALENTINO KUEHN ARNE 1,50

11 4484840 CHIPS DARK POWER VOSS BERIT 1,00

11 3664772 COOL AND ZIP MAYER JULIA 1,00

11 4251669 CL SPECIAL ECHO LAVES WOLFGANG BEN 1,00

11 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 1,00

4518 HUNTER HACK 14-18

1 4563872 FLOWMOTION KLAHR LENA 1,00

4527 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER

1 4024471 ARC PEPPY DOC FISCHER LEONIE 4,50

4528 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18

1 3828234 LENA NOBLE MIENE SCHMIDT MAXI 16,50

2 652904 RETURNED CAPTIVE D'IMPERIO SARA 11,00

3 4506077 TECHNIQUES HOT TROT RASCHAT SOPHIA 6,00



4 4834220 ME SKIP IT HOT ORTH JULIA 5,00

5 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA 3,00

5 3471203 INSTANT INPULSE SCHNABEL JULIA 3,00

7 4418265 JUST CALL ME DELUXE DOST ANNA LENA 2,00

7 4187067 WB OKIE LIZA HANNEMANN SOLVEIG 2,00

7 4563872 FLOWMOTION KLAHR LENA 2,00

10 3849660 GRAYS STORMY OLENA HOFMANN LENA 1,50

11 4555566 A LITTLE BIT OF ROAN SIEMON ANGELINA 1,00

11 3640563 GL FLITS CODY KUNATH DEBORAH 1,00

4750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

1 3828234 LENA NOBLE MIENE SCHMIDT MAXI 2,00

4770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

1 4024471 ARC PEPPY DOC FISCHER LEONIE 2,50

2 3949998 WONDER FRITZ BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 1,50

2 4506077 TECHNIQUES HOT TROT RASCHAT SOPHIA 1,50


